SEPTEMBER (17)
M TW T F
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER (19)

M T W T F

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

NOVEMBER (18)
M TW T F
1 2 3 4

7 8 910 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 24 25
28 29 30

DECEMBER (17)

M T W T F
1 2
5 6 7

12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

JANUARY (20)

M TW T F

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

Schools Closed
Supt. Conf Days
Early Release Days

Approved: January 26, 2022

1-2

23
26-27

11
23
24-25

8-9
26-30

16
24-27

10
20-24

16-17

3-7

29
30

TBD
19
21-23
23
23

2022-23

SEPTEMBER
Superintendent's Conf Days
Labor Day
School Opens
K-12 Early Dismissal
Rosh Hashanah

OCTOBER
Yom Kippur
Columbus Day

NOVEMBER
Superintendent's Conf Day
Veterans Day
K-12 Early Dismissal
Thanksgiving Recess

DECEMBER
K-5 Parent-Teacher Confs
Holiday Recess

JANUARY
New Years Day Observed
Dr. Martin Luther King Day
Regents Exams

FEBRUARY
Superintendent's Conf Day
Winter Recess

MARCH
K-5 Parent-Teacher Confs

APRIL
Spring Recess

MAY
Memorial Day
Unused Snow Day*

JUNE
K-5 Early Dismissal
Regents Exams
Juneteenth
K-8 Early Dismissal
Regents Rating Day
Last Day of School

HARRISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Calendar

FEBRUARY (14)

M T W T

F

1 2

6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16

20 21 22 23
27 28

3
10
17
24

MARCH (23)

M T W T

1 2

6 7 8 9
13 14 15

20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30

24
31

APRIL (15)

M T W T

3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27

14
21
28

MAY (22)

M T W T

1 2 3 4

8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30* 31

12
19
26

JUNE (16)

M T W T

1

5 6 7 8

12 13 14 15
19 20

26 27 28 29

30

Total Days
Total Teacher Days:

Total Student Days:

*Since HCSD used one (1) snow day this year, 5/30 is now designated as a school day.

184
180




