

HARRISON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Calendar 2022-23

SEPTEMBER (17)		<u>SEPTEMBER</u>	FI	BRU	JARY	(14)
MTWTF	1-2	Superintendent's Conf Days	М	Т	W	Т	F
1 2	5	Labor Day			1	2	3
5 6 7 8 9	6	School Opens	6	7	8	9	10
12 13 14 15 16	23	K-12 Early Dismissal	13	14	15	16	17
19 20 21 22 23	26-27	Rosh Hashanah	20	21	22	23	24
26 27 28 29 30			27	28			
		<u>OCTOBER</u>					
	5	Yom Kippur					
OCTOBER (19)	10	Columbus Day		MAR	CH (23)	
M T W T F			M	Т	W	Т	F
3 4 5 6 7		NOVEMBER			1	2	3
10 11 12 13 14	8	Superintendent's Conf Day	6	7	8	9	10
17 18 19 20 21	11	Veterans Day	13	14	15	16	17
24 25 26 27 28	23	K-12 Early Dismissal	20	21	22	23	24
31	24-25	Thanksgiving Recess	27	28	29	30	31
		<u>DECEMBER</u>					
NOVEMBER (18)	8-9	K-5 Parent-Teacher Confs		APR	IL (15)	
M T W T F	26-30	Holiday Recess	М	Т	W	Т	F
1 2 3 4			3	4	5	6	7
7 8 9 10 11		JANUARY	10	11	12	13	14
14 15 16 17 18	2	New Years Day Observed	17	18	19	20	21
21 22 23 24 25	16	Dr. Martin Luther King Day	24	25	26	27	28
28 29 30	24-27	Regents Exams					
		<u>FEBRUARY</u>					
DECEMBED (17)	10	Cuparintandant's Conf Day		BA A	V /2	2)	

DECEMBER (17)					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

M	Т	W	Т	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

JANUARY (20)					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30	31				

Schools Closed
Supt. Conf Days
Early Release Days

Superintendent's Conf Day 20-24 Winter Recess

MARCH 16-17 K-5 Parent-Teacher Confs

MAY

		APRIL
3-7	Spring	Recess

29 30	Memorial Day Unused Snow Day*
	<u>JUNE</u>
2	K-5 Early Dismissal
TBD	Regents Exams
19	Juneteenth
21-23	K-8 Early Dismissal

IDU	Regents Exams
19	Juneteenth
21-23	K-8 Early Dismissal
23	Regents Rating Day
23	Last Day of School
	-

.7

	APR	IL (:	L5)	
М	Т	W	Т	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17		19		21
24	25	26	27	28

MAY (22)					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30*	31			

JUNE (16)					
М	Т	W	Т	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

Total Days

Total Teacher Days: Total Student Days: 180

Approved: January 26, 2022